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Report Date

03/19/2024

05/08/2023

02/14/2022

04/07/2021

10/01/2020

05/15/2020

01/03/2019

01/02/2018

10/01/2015

10/01/2014

10/01/2013

10/01/2012

10/01/2011

10/01/2010

10/01/2009

10/01/2008

Agency Reviewed / Investigated

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and
Efficiency
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Title

ANNUAL REPORT to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2023

Annual Report to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2022

Annual Report to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2021

Annual Report to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2020

Annual Report to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2019

Annual Report to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2018

Annual Report to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2017

Annual Report to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2016

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal
Year 2015

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal
Year 2014

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal
Year 2013

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal
Year 2012

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal
Year 2011

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal
Year 2010

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal
Year 2009

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal
Year 2008

Type

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

CIGIE Annual
Report

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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