

Sat, 25 May 2024 09:25:47 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
03/19/2024	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	ANNUAL REPORT to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2023	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
05/08/2023	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2022	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
02/14/2022	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2021	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
04/07/2021	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2020	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2020	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2019	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
05/15/2020	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2018	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
01/03/2019	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2017	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
01/02/2018	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2016	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2015	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2015	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2014	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2014	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2013	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2013	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2012	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2012	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2011	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2011	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2010	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2010	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2009	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2009	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2008	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2008	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 16 of 16